
Group 
No. 

1 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Roll No. 

1022101 
1022102 

1022104 

1022122 

1022113 

1022127 

1022130 

1022141 
1022107 

1022108 

1022149 

1022154 

1022140 

1022148 

1022162 

1022 166 
1022110 

1022123 

1022153 

1022164 

1022150 
1022158 

1022161 
1022121 

1022128 

1022135 
1022146 

J022116 
1022124 

1022134 

1022155 
1022125 

1022147 

1022159 

1022163 
1022 103 

1022106 
1022139 

1022143 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, 
Vashi, Navi-Mumbai 

Department of Computer Engineering 
Mini Project Details -Academic Year- 2023-2024 

Name of the Student 

Adhav Yash Sanjay 
Agarwal Kriti Dheeraj 
Alla Neha 

Chavakula Sophia John 
Benzil Saju 
Christeen Toms 
Dalvi Anushka Narayan 

Fernandes Jasmine Santosh 
Ann Rachel Koshy 
Arrpita Merlin Abbey 
Jeremy Jacob Mathew 
Joshua Vinu Koshy 
Emoin Delphina Michael 
Jadhav Riya Sambhajirao 
Karle Atharva Dilip 

Kulkarni Sharvari Pravin 
Bachhav Siddhi Deepak 
Chavan Tanmay Santosh 
Joshi Sahil Jayesh 
Kolhe Tirthesh Vishal 
Joash Johnson 
Kallimani Sagar 

Kandpal Harshit 
Chalke Ketaki Sanjay 
Christina Synet 

Dmello Luziana Vellen 
Gorule Suyog Sudhakar 
Bhirud Srushti Nitin 
Choudhari Priyanka C 

Dey Riyanka 
Kadam Paras Pravin 

Choudhary Shipra D 
Jadhav Athary Suresh 
Kamble Aarya Sandip 
Khairnar Harsh Gorakh 

|Albert Christopher A 
Angelin Daniel 

Earnest Ebenczer 

Agnel Charities't 

Gahan Satyajit Sudarshan 

FCRIT- IQAC/Project Details/01_07 23/Ver.2 

Title of the Project 

Smart plant Monitoring 
System using Tink Seak I0T 

Automatic Number late 

Recognition System 

Online Auction Forum 

FCRIT Smart Cash Counter 

Path Finder 

(Career guidance) 

Teen Teaching 

Crime mintigation missing 
person finder 

Mind Care 

College Club management 
App 

Case Typing 

Category 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

T-40 

Name of the 
Guide 

Mr.Chaitanya 
Mahamuni 

Ms.Ujala Patil 

Mrs.Prachi Verma 

Mr. Rahul Jadhav 

Mrs.Bhakti A 

Mrs.Priyamvada 
Singh 

Ms.Ujala Patil 

Mr. Mritunjay Ojha 

Ms.Vidhya Roshan 
Kotari 

Mrs.Nupur Gaikwad 

1|P#c 



Group 
No. 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Roll No. 

1022133 

1022145 

1022165 
102211 1 
1022119 

1022151 
1022157 

1022118 

1022131 

1022132 

1022152 

1022105 

1022137 

1022138 
1022142 
1022109 
10221 15 

1022117 

1022144 

1022129 
1022120 
1021 141 
1022156 

1022224 
1022241 
1022245 
1022205 

1022207 

1022240 
1022262 

1022263 

1022265 
1022237 

1022238 
1022247 

1022248 

1022223 

1022228 
1022229 

1022239 

1022213 

1022216 
1022219 

1022222 

Name of the Student 

Deokar Prathmesh R 
Gawali Swayam Sunil 
Koli Ishaan Ganesh 

Basil Mathai 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, 
Vashi, Navi-Mumbai 

Bijwe Samiksha Pradip 
Joel Mathew Job 

Kadu Anuj Sachin 
Bhosale Prisha Andrew 
Dandekar Ananya Nitin 
Dcosta Ria Benny 
J Sri Aishwarya 
Aloni Arya Mahesh 

Dsouza Gabriel Sebastian 
Dsouza Leonardo Jude 
Furtado Sherwin Steven 
Ashli Paul 

Bhingarde Sahil Suresh 
Bhonsle Ashutosh Monish 
Garud Sameep Sachin 

D Joel 
Bohta Harshvardhan 
Gaurav Gaikwad 

Kadam Rohit Dadaso 
Pandita Sunakshi 
Rodrigues Alois Gabriel 
Sania Shaji Joseph 
Malsawmdawngliana 
Mascranghas Jacinto Britto 
Riya Mathew 
Varghese Iris Sarah Anil 
Varghese Steffi Mary 
Wynona Toby 
Raj Malcolm Alex 

Ramengmawia Jonathan 
Savio Winson 
Sawant Advika Kamlesh 

Pal Aman Sunilkumar 
Patel Dhyan Brijesh 
Patil Bipin Balkrishna 
Rex Bhaskaran 
Nadar Blessy Daniel 

Agnel Charities 

Nair Aryan Sukhadan 

Nediyakalayil Reena Moncy 
Olive Chry salite Daniel 

FCRIT- IQAC/Project_Details/01_07_ 23/Ve.2 

Title of the Project 

Society Management System 

Utility Hub 

Gesture Controlled system 

IOT based audio visual CPR 

personalized outing planner 

Sentiment Analysis 

Hospital Management System 

Stock Market Learning Website 

Pet Health care web application 

Mood Enhancing app 

Trip Planner 

Job Recommendation Portal 

Category 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

T-40 

Name of the Guide 

Ms.Ujala Patil 

Mrs.Priyamvada 
Singh 

Ms. Shagufta 
Rajguru I 

Mr.Chaitanya 
Mahamuni 

Mrs.Nupur Gaikwad 

Dr.Pravin Rahate 

Mr.Chaitanya 
Mahamuni 

Mrs.Smita Rukhande 
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Dr.Jyoti More 

Mrs.Bhakti A 

Mrs.Chetana B 

Mrs. Dakshayani R 



Group 
No. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Roll No. 

102223 1 

1022233 

1022257 

1022258 

1022214 

1022215 

1022261 

1022264 
1022210 

1022212 

1022227 

1022234 

1022211 

1022235 

1022236 
1022243 

1022202 

1022226 

1022244 

1022256 

1022203 

1022204 

1022259 

1022217 

1022206 

1022220 

1022242 
1022201 
1022218 

1022230 

1022260 
102225 1 

1022252 

1022249 

1022208 

1022225 

1022209 

1021205 
1022221 

1022232 

1022253 
1022254 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, 

Name of the Student 

Patil Omkar Bhagwan 
Patil Soham Sandesh 

Singh Nishtha 
Singh Niyati 
Nadar Devishree Ashokram 

Nadar Princeraj Rajkumar 
Thomas Julia Koshy 
Vas Ruvina Alfred 
Menezese Viven Clifard V 

Misal Anjelica Bhaskar 
Passi Purvi Prabhakar 

Pereira Jessica Wilfred 
Michael Christina Joseph 
Prince Amruther 

Pulikkotil Rosemary Benny 
Samuel Kevin Robert 

Lobo Cheryl Darryl 

Mahajan Durvesh C 

Parth Gopakumar 
Sangareddy Rachana 
Shirdhankar Shruti Rajendra 
Magar Atharva Dipak 

Sojith Sunny 
Narkhede Poorva Manoj 
Martin Binu 

Vashi, Navi-Mumbai 

Nehete Aayush Jagdish 
Salunke Sahil Sampat 
Lakra Aleph Kanchan F 

Nazareth Suzanne Sunil 
Patil Ishita Gorakhanath 
Suryavanshi Rohan D 
Sharma Swastik 
Shaun Jacob 
Sawant Sarvesh Sanjay 
Mathew Evan Prabhakar 
Parkar Reem Askfak 
Mathews Joshua Gladius 
Mahajan Krish Makarand 
Ohol Aditya Arjun 
Patil Prajakt Karun 

Shinde COm Ganeslh 

Agnel Charities' 

Shinde Revant DIhurandhar 

FCRIT- IQAC/Project Details/01 07 23/Ver.2 

Title of the Project 

Pass-icon 

Quiz 

Sign language interpreter 

Employee Management System 

College Information System 

FCRIT voting system 

Smart Shopping cart 

Milk mart 

Budget Analyzing System 

GLOW UP 

Stock Portfolio 

Category 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

lnternal 

Internal 

T-40 

Name of the Guide 

Mr.Siddiqui Amroz 
K 

Dr. Smita Dange 

Dr. Kiruthika M 

Mrs.Prachi Verma 

Mr. Mritunjay Ojha 

Ms.Vidhya Roshan 
Kotari 

Ms.Vidhya Roshan 
Kotari 

Mrs.Nupur Gaikwad 

Ms.Vidhva Roshan 
Kotari 

Dr.Chayya Pawar 
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Ms.Snelhal N 



Group 
No. 

34 

35 

36 

Roll No. 
1022169 

1022167 

1022171l 

1022268 

1022172 

1022266 
1022269 

1022271 

1022170 

1022267 

1022270 

1022168 

Name of the Student 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, 
Vashi, Navi-Mumbai 

Clint George 
Mustansir Bhagat 
Shubham Karne 
Atif Sawvant 

Sujit Zendavae 
Ron Gibson 
Sujal Shinde 
Mrunmayee Dalvi 

Esha Gunwanth 
Sanya Sarah Abraham 
Shivanee Shukla 
Evan Bose 

Mrs.Dakshayani R 
Name and Signature of 
Project Coordinator 

Agnel Charities 

FCRIT- IQAC/Project Details/01 07 23/Ver.2 

Title of the Project 

Integrated Acadenmic Calendar 
Website for universities with 

Chatbot 

Food Waste Management 

Attendance management 
System 

Category 

Internal 

Internal 

Internal 

Name of the Guide 

T--40 

4| 

Mrs. Rohini 

Deshpande 

Dr.Kiruthika M 
Name and Signature of 

Head of the Department 

Mrs. Rohini 

Deshpande 

Mrs. Rohini 
Deshpande 
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